Power Safe Solutions for All
ISO 14001:2004 Certified
 ISO 9001:2008 Certified
FINAL DISTRIBUTION PRODUCTS RANGE
LAWSON
Power Safe Solutions for All
LAWSON
LAWSON FUSES INDIA LTD

Plug & Sockets are also available as spares.
PLUG & SOCKET DB
LAWSON
Power Safe Solutions for All Page 9
LAWSON
Single Pole Neutral Distribution Board
SINGLE DOOR
DOUBLE DOOR
Type Product Code
No. of Modules
(incomer+ outgoing)
Total Module
4 way Single Door LDBSPNS4 4 4
6 way Single Door LDBSPNS6 6 6
8 way Single Door LDBSPNS8 8 8
12 way Single Door LDBSPNS12 12 12
16 way Single Door LDBSPNS16 16 16
Type
Product
Code
No. of Modules
(incomer+ outgoing)
Total Module
4 way Double Door LDBSPND4 4 4
6 way Double Door LDBSPND6 6 6
8 way Double Door LDBSPND8 8 8
12 way Double Door LDBSPND12 12 12
16 way Double Door LDBSPND16 16 16
Power Safe Solutions for All Page 10
Triple Pole Neutral Distribution Board-Horizontal
SINGLE DOOR
DOUBLE DOOR
LAWSON
Type Product Code
No. of Modules
(incomer+
outgoing)
Total Module
4 way Double Door LDBTPNS4 8+12 20
6 way Double Door LDBTPNS6 8+18 26
8 way Double Door LDBTPNS8 8+24 32
12 way Double Door LDBTPNS12 8+36 44
16 way Double Door LDBTPNS16 8+48 56
Type Product Code
No. of Modules
(incomer+
outgoing)
Total Module.
4 way Double Door LDBTPND4 8+12 20
6 way Double Door LDBTPND6 8+18 26
8 way Double Door LDBTPND8 8+24 32
12 way Double Door LDBTPND12 8+36 44
16 way Double Door LDBTPND16 8+48 56
Power Safe Solutions for All Page 11
LAWSON
Triple Pole Neutral Vertical Distribution Board with provision for
MCB/Isolator as incomer
* More technical details available on request.
 Type Product Code
MCCB as incomer 100A DD04 way IP43 LDBMCCB100DD04IP43
MCCB as incomer 100A DD08 way IP43 LDBMCCB100DD08IP43
MCCB as incomer 100A DD12 way IP43 LDBMCCB100DD12IP43
MCCB as incomer 225A DD04 way IP43 LDBMCCB225DD04IP43
MCCB as incomer 225A DD08 way IP43 LDBMCCB225DD08IP43
MCCB as incomer 225A DD12 way IP43 LDBMCCB225DD12IP43
Triple Pole Neutral Vertical Distribution Board with provision for
 MCCB as incomer
Type Product code
No. of Modules
(incomer+
outgoing)
Total
Module
4 way Double door LDBTPNVDD4 8+12 20
6 way Double door LDBTPNVDD6 8+18 26
8 way Double door LDBTPNVDD8 8+24 32
12 way Double door LDBTPNVDD12 8+36 44
D
D
D
D
Power Safe Solutions for All Page 12
LAWSON
Type
Product
Code
No. of Modules
(incomer+
outgoing)
Total
Module
4 way Double Door PPI DB LDBTPNPPID4 8+12 20
6 way Double Door PPI DB LDBTPNPPID6 8+18 26
8 way Double Door PPI DB LDBTPNPPID8 8+24 32
12 way Double Door PPI DB LDBTPNPPID12 8+36 44
Type Product Code
10A SPN Plug & Socket DB LDBPSSPN10
20A SPN Plug & Socket DB LDBPSSPN20
20A SPN Plug & Socket (1P Cut-outs) LDBPSSPN20IP
Type Product Code
20A TPN Plug & Socket DB LDBPSTPN20
30A TPN Plug & Socket DB LDBPSTPN30
SINGLE POLE NEUTRAL PLUG AND SOCKET DB (WITHOUT MCB)
Plug & Socket Distribution Board
            TRIPLE POLE NEUTRAL PLUG AND SOCKET DB (WITHOUT MCB)
Triple Pole Neutral Distribution board with Per Phase Isolation